
2020-2021 Volleyball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Geno Miller
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County

Region 2
Steve Lovelace
Athletic Director
Christian County High School
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 270-839-1012
Email: steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Christian County

Region 3
Robert Kinkade
Athletic Director
Grayson County High School
340 Schoolhouse Rd
Leitchfield, KY   42754
Phone (cell): 270-993-6969
Email: robert.kinkade@grayson.kyschools.us
Site: Grayson County

Region 4
Michael Carpenter
Athletic Director
Russell County High School
2166 South Highway 127
Russell Springs, KY   42642
Phone (cell): 270-566-0518
Email: michael.carpenter@russell.kyschools.us
Site: Russell County

Region 5
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin

Region 6
William Raleigh
Athletic Director
Valley High School
10200 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40272
Phone (cell): 502-641-2917
Email: william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley

Region 7
Paul Holien
Athletic Director
Seneca High School
3510 Goldsmith Ln
Louisville, KY   40220
Phone (cell): 502-876-9724
Email: paul.holien@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Seneca

Region 8
Dennis Johnson
Athletic Director
Woodford County High School
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY   40383
Phone (cell): 859-684-1611
Email: dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County

Region 9
Ken Ellis
Athletic Director
Holmes High School
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY   41014
Phone (cell): 859-816-2036
Email: ken.ellis@covington.kyschools.us
Site: Holmes

Region 10
Angie Brant
Athletic Director
St. Patrick High School
318 Limestone St
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (cell): 606-407-3453
Email: abrant@stpatschool.com
Site: St. Patrick

Region 11
Jerry Bingham
Athletic Director
Berea High School
#1 Pirate Parkway
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (cell): 859-582-0333
Email: jerry.bingham@berea.kyschools.us
Site: Berea

Region 12
Mark Miracle
Athletic Director
West Jessamine High School
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (cell): 859-229-2319
Email: mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: West Jessamine

Region 13
Rodney Slusher
Athletic Director
Bell County High School
9824 US Hwy 25E
Pineville, KY   40977
Phone (cell): 606-269-7700
Email: rodney.slusher@bell.kyschools.us
Site: Bell County

Region 14
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central

Region 15
Neil West
Athletic Director
Magoffin County High School
1100 East Mountain Parkway
Salyersville, KY   41465
Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
Site: Magoffin County
Comments:

Matches played at Martin County.

Region 16
Corey Gee
Athletic Director
West Carter High School
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (cell): 304-972-3001
Email: corey.gee@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
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